

Westchester County

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	2022	2-226	Version:	1			
Туре:	ACT	- IMAs			Status:	Passed	
File created:	4/25	/2022			In control:	Board of Legislators	
On agenda:	6/13	/2022			Final action:	6/13/2022	
Enactment date:	6/13	/2022			Enactment #:	ACT-2022-65	
Title:	IMA-Justice Assistance Grant-Yonkers, Mount Vernon, New Rochelle						
Sponsors:	County Executive						
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. IMA-Justice Assistance Grant-Yonkers, Mount Vernon, New Rochelle-DRAFT.pdf, 2. IMA-Justice Assistance Grant-Yonkers, Mount Vernon, New Rochelle-DRAFT 2.pdf, 3. IMA-Justice Assistance Grant-Yonkers, Mount Vernon, New Rochelle-SIGNED BY COMMITTEE.pdf, 4. ACT-2022-65 Certified Copy						
			, Mount Ve	rnon,	New Rochelle-S	SIGNED BY COMMITTE	
Date			, Mount Ve	ernon,		SIGNED BY COMMITTE	
Date 6/13/2022	Certi	ified Copy Action By	, Mount Ve Legislators		Ac		EE.pdf, 4. ACT-2022-65
	Certi Ver.	ified Copy Action By Board of		3	Ac	tion	EE.pdf, 4. ACT-2022-65 Result
6/13/2022	Certi Ver. 1	ified Copy Action By Board of	Legislators	3	Ac ad ov	tion opted	EE.pdf, 4. ACT-2022-65 Result
6/13/2022 5/23/2022	Certi Ver. 1 1	ified Copy Action By Board of Board of Public Sa	Legislators	3	Ac ad ov siç	tion opted ered	EE.pdf, 4. ACT-2022-65 Result Pass
6/13/2022 5/23/2022 5/10/2022	Certi Ver. 1 1 1	ified Copy Action By Board of Board of Public Sa Budget &	Legislators Legislators ifety	s tions	Ac ad ov sig sig	tion opted ered gned by committee	EE.pdf, 4. ACT-2022-65 Result Pass Pass

IMA-Justice Assistance Grant-Yonkers, Mount Vernon, New Rochelle

AN ACT to authorize the County of Westchester to enter into a four-year inter-municipal agreement with the Cities of Yonkers, Mount Vernon and New Rochelle for the administration of the Edward Byrne Memorial Justice Assistance Grant for 2021.

Submitted by: BUDGET & APPROPRIATIONS AND PUBLIC SAFETY